
SiteID Date OnHand Pounds Morts FoodFed AvgWt

Growth and Survival History - BY2006
Gain(lbs) FoodConv.

CLE01 WW BIO
2/28/2007 40,006 28.6 1,400.0 0.0

3/31/2007 39,858 44.0 148 4.9 905.2 15.5 0.3

4/30/2007 39,466 63.0 392 19.0 626.0 19.0 1.0

5/31/2007 38,943 146.7 523 51.4 265.4 83.7 0.6

Total 1,063 75.338,943 146.7 265.4 118.2 0.6

CLE02 WW EWS
2/28/2007 39,938 29.3 1,362.5 0.0

3/31/2007 39,755 42.5 183 4.9 934.9 13.2 0.4

4/30/2007 38,655 63.4 1,100 19.0 609.6 20.9 0.9

5/31/2007 36,167 140.4 2,488 51.4 257.6 77.0 0.7

Total 3,771 75.375,110 287.1 261.6 111.1 0.6

CLE03 WW BIO
2/28/2007 40,512 29.6 1,369.5 0.0

3/31/2007 40,300 60.4 212 4.9 666.8 30.9 0.2

4/30/2007 39,632 67.1 668 19.0 591.0 6.6 2.9

5/31/2007 38,747 143.3 885 51.4 270.4 76.2 0.7

Total 1,765 75.3113,857 430.4 264.5 113.7 1.2

CLE04 WW EWS
2/28/2007 40,543 28.1 1,443.6 0.0

3/31/2007 40,401 37.6 142 4.9 1,073.9 9.5 0.5

4/30/2007 38,657 65.5 1,744 19.0 590.4 27.9 0.7

5/31/2007 36,095 144.0 2,562 51.4 250.6 78.5 0.7

Total 4,448 75.3149,952 574.4 261.1 115.9 0.6

CLE05 WW BIO
2/28/2007 40,208 27.4 1,466.0 0.0

3/31/2007 40,002 41.7 206 4.9 958.2 14.3 0.3

4/30/2007 39,316 66.2 686 19.0 593.6 24.5 0.8

5/31/2007 39,003 140.5 313 50.2 277.6 74.3 0.7

Total 1,205 74.1188,955 714.9 264.3 113.1 0.6
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SiteID Date OnHand Pounds Morts FoodFed AvgWt

Growth and Survival History - BY2006
Gain(lbs) FoodConv.

CLE06 WW EWS
2/28/2007 40,439 27.1 1,493.1 0.0

3/31/2007 40,269 37.5 170 4.9 1,074.4 10.4 0.5

4/30/2007 38,195 64.9 2,074 19.0 588.7 27.4 0.7

5/31/2007 35,497 135.5 2,698 51.4 261.9 70.6 0.7

Total 4,942 75.3224,452 850.4 263.9 108.4 0.6

CLE07 WW BIO
2/28/2007 42,489 28.6 1,483.7 0.0

3/31/2007 41,499 40.7 990 4.9 1,020.3 12.0 0.4

4/30/2007 40,761 68.5 738 19.0 595.2 27.8 0.7

5/31/2007 40,298 143.0 463 51.4 281.7 74.6 0.7

Total 2,191 75.3264,750 993.5 266.5 114.4 0.6

CLE08 WW EWS
2/28/2007 42,610 29.5 1,444.1 0.0

3/31/2007 42,170 44.5 440 4.9 947.3 15.0 0.3

4/30/2007 40,433 62.6 1,737 19.0 645.4 18.1 1.0

5/31/2007 38,533 149.9 1,900 51.4 257.1 87.2 0.6

Total 4,077 75.3303,283 1,143.3 265.3 120.4 0.7

CLE09 WW BIO
2/28/2007 40,365 26.6 1,516.1 0.0

3/31/2007 39,982 39.8 383 4.9 1,004.8 13.2 0.4

4/30/2007 38,996 61.8 986 19.0 631.3 22.0 0.9

5/31/2007 38,481 136.7 515 51.4 281.5 74.9 0.7

Total 1,884 75.3341,764 1,280.0 267.0 110.1 0.6

CLE10 WW EWS
2/28/2007 40,488 27.1 1,496.6 0.0

3/31/2007 40,075 36.6 413 4.9 1,094.6 9.6 0.5

4/30/2007 37,621 59.1 2,454 19.0 636.5 22.5 0.8

5/31/2007 34,063 130.6 3,558 51.4 260.8 71.5 0.7

Total 6,425 75.3375,827 1,410.7 266.4 103.6 0.7

Friday, June 01, 2007 Page 2 of 4



SiteID Date OnHand Pounds Morts FoodFed AvgWt

Growth and Survival History - BY2006
Gain(lbs) FoodConv.

CLE11 WW BIO
2/28/2007 41,676 29.0 1,437.2 0.0

3/31/2007 41,484 43.6 192 4.9 951.4 14.6 0.3

4/30/2007 40,888 69.6 596 19.0 587.7 26.0 0.7

5/31/2007 40,421 138.5 467 51.4 291.8 69.0 0.7

Total 1,255 75.3416,248 1,549.2 268.7 109.5 0.6

CLE12 WW EWS
2/28/2007 41,503 29.7 1,397.8 0.0

3/31/2007 41,383 45.9 120 4.9 901.1 16.2 0.3

4/30/2007 39,426 62.0 1,957 19.0 635.4 16.1 1.2

5/31/2007 37,584 146.7 1,842 51.4 256.1 84.7 0.6

Total 3,919 75.3453,832 1,695.9 267.6 117.1 0.7

CLE13 WW BIO
2/28/2007 41,355 30.1 1,372.4 0.0

3/31/2007 41,246 41.3 109 4.9 998.2 11.2 0.4

4/30/2007 40,820 65.4 426 19.0 624.2 24.1 0.8

5/31/2007 40,148 130.6 672 51.4 307.4 65.2 0.8

Total 1,207 75.3493,980 1,826.5 270.4 100.5 0.7

CLE14 WW EWS
2/28/2007 41,417 30.0 1,381.5 0.0

3/31/2007 41,326 40.9 91 4.9 1,010.5 10.9 0.4

4/30/2007 40,155 67.6 1,171 19.0 594.2 26.7 0.7

5/31/2007 34,821 137.5 5,334 51.4 253.2 70.0 0.7

Total 6,596 75.3528,801 1,964.1 269.2 107.6 0.6

CLE15 WW BIO
2/28/2007 40,621 29.1 1,395.3 0.0

3/31/2007 40,393 41.7 228 4.9 967.6 12.6 0.4

4/30/2007 39,731 63.1 662 19.0 630.1 21.3 0.9

5/31/2007 39,312 139.7 419 51.4 281.4 76.6 0.7

Total 1,309 75.3568,113 2,103.8 270.0 110.6 0.6
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SiteID Date OnHand Pounds Morts FoodFed AvgWt

Growth and Survival History - BY2006
Gain(lbs) FoodConv.

CLE16 WW EWS
2/28/2007 40,596 29.1 1,395.3 0.0

3/31/2007 40,494 36.5 102 4.9 1,109.1 7.4 0.7

4/30/2007 39,496 61.9 998 19.0 637.6 25.4 0.7

5/31/2007 36,789 137.4 2,707 51.4 267.7 75.5 0.7

Total 3,807 75.3604,902 2,241.2 269.9 108.3 0.7

CLE17 HH BIO
2/28/2007 39,172 27.1 1,446.4 0.0

3/31/2007 38,989 39.2 183 4.9 994.8 12.1 0.4

4/30/2007 38,512 63.0 477 19.0 611.0 23.8 0.8

5/31/2007 38,174 135.6 338 51.4 281.4 72.6 0.7

Total 998 75.3643,076 2,376.8 270.6 108.6 0.6

CLE18 HH EWS
2/28/2007 39,119 27.7 1,412.2 0.0

3/31/2007 39,027 37.8 92 4.9 1,031.8 10.1 0.5

4/30/2007 37,596 65.8 1,431 19.0 571.4 28.0 0.7

5/31/2007 34,554 141.7 3,042 51.4 243.9 75.9 0.7

Total 4,565 75.3677,630 2,518.5 269.1 114.0 0.6

55,427Grand Total 1,354.0 2,004.8

Treatment Averages
Treatment OnHand Pounds Fish/Lb

0.7

BIO 39,281 139.4 282.1

EWS 36,011 140.4 256.6

HH 36,364 138.7 262.7

WW 37,806 140.1 270.1
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